Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken Wings
Spicy Gizzard

Grilled pork pieces
Spicy Squid

Goat meat

Fried Turkey

Fried Fishired fish)

Pork pieces
Spicy Gizzard
Grilled Chicken
Fried rice
Jollof rice
Plain rice

Fries

Yam chips

Chicken salad
Tuna salad
Garden salad

27
35
- 30
- 40
45
- 50
- 40
. 40

- 30
- 25
- 20
.15
- 15
15
- 15
-1§

- 30
- 30

- 25

Beef Spring roll (3pcs)

Vegetable spring rollages)

Crispy chilli beef
Spicy Squid
Chicken Wings
Spicy Prawns

- 15
- 15

- 30
- 35

30
40

Egg fried rice
Egg Jollof rice
Chicken fried rice
Beef fried rice

Assorted fried rice
(Beel, Chichen, Sausage)

Shrimps fried rice
Seafood fried rice
(Squid. fish, shrimps)
Beef Jollof rice
Chicken Jollof rice

Assorted Jollof rice
(Bee!, Chicken, Sausage)

Oven & Kitchen special
fried rice (Beef, chicken,

Sausage, Shrimps)
Oven & Kitchen special
JOlIof rice (Beet. Chicken,

Sautage, Svimps)
Prawns Jollof rice
Prawns Fried rice
Gizzard fried rice
Gizzard Jollof
Pork fried rice
Pork Jollof
Octopus fried rice
Octopus Jollof

Chicken noodles
Beef noodles
Assorted noodles
(Beel, Chicken, Sausage)
Singapore assorted
noodles

(Beef, Chicken, Sausage)
Prawn noodles

- 25
- 35

- 50

- 35
. 35
- 40

55

- 88

- 3%
- 35

P

- 35
- 35

Seafood noodles 60
(Squid, Fah, Shrimps)

Shrimps noodles 50
Oven & Kitchen

special noodles

(Beef, Chicken, Sausage,

Shimgs) 55
Squid noodles 45
Beef in vegetable sauce 40
Beef in Szechuan sauCepey) 40
Beef in green pepperand

onions 40
Beef in black bean sauce 40

Chicken in vegetable sauce
Chicken in Szechuan sauce(spcy)
Chicken in garlic sauce

Sweet and sour chicken sauce
Chicken in black bean sauce

&8888

Fish in vegetable sauce

Fish in Szechuan sauce (spcy)
Fish in black bean sauce
Whole fish in mushroom sauce
Whole fish in Szechuan

SAUCE (spicy) 60
Whole fish in black bean sauce 60
Octopus in vegetable sauce 45

Octopus in Szechuan sauce(spey) 45
Octopus in black bean sauce 45

Shrimps in vegetable sauce 55
Shrimps in Szechuan sauceispey) 55
Shrimps in black bean sauce 55

Prawns in Vegetable sauce 65
Prawns in Szechuan sauceupicyy 65
Prawns in black bean sauce 65

Sweet and sour prawns sauce 65

Seafood in vegetable sauce 65
Seafood in Szechuan sauceispcy) 65
Seafood in black beans sauce 65

Vegetable rice 30
Vegetable noodles 30
Mixed vegetable sauce with

Jollof rice/ fried rice/ Plain Rice 30
Mixed vegetable in Szechuan

sauce with Jollof rice/ fried rice/
plain ricespicy) 30

Pork in Szechuan sauce 45
Sweet and sour pork 45
Pork in vegetable sauce 45
Crispy chilli pork 45



